2018 ICE HOCKEY

~> < IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 5 DEC 2012
AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Date of Birth Club

= Catches m/ftin

11 BAN Daniel
21 BERR Patrick

16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes
12 CIJAN Alexander

10 CIRTEK Philipp

9 DULLER Christoph

4 FECHTIG Bernhard

8 FELLINGER Stephan
94 GAFFAL Patrick
98 GIGLER Martin
25 KICKERT David

6 KOCZERA Philipp
22 KREUZER Philipp
20 KUCHINKA Clemens
96 LEILER Valentin
97 LINDNER Philipp
95 LOIBNEGGER Lucas

15 MADER Thomas

3 MAYRHAUSER Niklas

13 OBRIST Patrick
99 OFNER Christian

5 PAUL Nicolas

14 PETER Patrick

19 RAUCHENWALD Alexander
24 SAMARDZIC Smail

18 SCHETTINA Kevin
93 SCHLUDERBACHER Lukas
23 SCHONAKLENER Patrick
2 VIVEIROS Landan

17 VIVEIROS Layne

1 ZOPF Phillipp

Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Staff:
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Video Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

-~
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Name

SUHONEN Alpo
SCHRAMM Peter
O LEARY Jason
KALT Dieter
BEAULIEU Pierre
STEINER Heinrich
TOMASINI Gunther
WIMMER Ina

1.74 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.72/5'8"
1.80/5"11"
1.86/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.72/58"
1.74 /59"
1.71/57"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.89/62"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.91/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.79/5"10"
1.83/6'0"
1.79/5"10"
1.72/5'8"
1.72/5'8"
1.87/62"
1.75/59"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"

kg / Ibs

69/152
781172
70/154
82/181
79/174
89/196
79/174
75/ 165
81/179
85/187
75/ 165
731161
7117157
94 /207
80/176
82 /181
92 /203
771170
83/183
84 /185
771170
70/ 154
90 /198
771170
721159
66/ 146
80/176
70/ 154
83/183
75/ 165
61/134

11 NOV 1993
1 JAN 1994
13 JUL 1994
16 MAY 1994
3 JAN 1994
14 FEB 1994
6 JAN 1993
5 JUL 1994
12 OCT 1994
27 FEB 1994
16 MAR 1994
22 JUL 1993
1 APR 1995
29 SEP 1993
18 JAN 1995
13 JUL 1995
24 DEC 1994
3 SEP 1994
1 NOV 1993
27 FEB 1993
20 SEP 1993
26 MAY 1993
27 JAN 1994
11 MAY 1993
10 NOV 1994
8 NOV 1993
8 NOV 1993
24 JUN 1993
25 SEP 1993
4 AUG 1995
10 MAR 1994

Citizenship
FIN

AUT

CAN

AUT

CAN

AUT

AUT

AUT

VSV Villach

KAC Klagenfurt
Red Bull Salzburg
Mora IK

Laconia Leafs
Red Bull Salzburg
EHC Linz

Red Bull Salzburg
EHC Linz

Vienna Capitals
Vienna Capitals
KAC Klagenfurt
Mora IK
Innsbruck Haie
VSV Villach

Red Bull Salzburg
Red Bull Salzburg
Graz 99ers
Fairbanks Ice Dogs
Red Bull Salzburg
VSV Villach

KAC Klagenfurt
Vienna Capitals
VSV Villach

Red Bull Salzburg
Red Bull Salzburg
VSV Villach
Vienna Capitals
Olds Grizzlys
Portland Winterhawks
Red Bull Salzburg

Date of Birth

17 JUN 1948
16 FEB 1948
17 AUG 1978
26 JUN 1974
11 FEB 1983
13 JUL 1963
13 JUN 1962
18 MAY 1982

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3200AUT_32E 1.0
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2018 ICE HOCKEY

~> < IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 6 DEC 2012
BLR -Belarus

Shoots/ Height Weight

No N Date of Birth Club
S REE Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SiE SEE -

24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri
29 BATUREVICH Alexei

99 BOBORIKO Roman

12 DALIDOVICH Denis

1.74/59" 72/159 26 MAR 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
1.90/6'3" 84/185 9 FEB 1993 Shakhtyor Soligorsk

1.76 /59" 80/176 14 OCT 1993 HK Gomel

1.87/6'2" 87/192 28 MAY 1993 Minot Minotauros

~

82 DOSTANKO Roman 1.75/59" 717157 3 MAY 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
92 DRANKOV Denis 1.86/6'1" 80/176 28 FEB 1994 HK Mogilyov
10 DUNAYEYV lvan 1.81/511" 85/187 9 OCT 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
19 GAVRUS Artur 1.80/511" 80/176 3 JAN 1994 Neman Grodno
22 KALASHNIKOV Artyom 1.75/5'9" 75/165 13 DEC 1993 Nipawin Hawks

7 KARAKULKO Alexander 1.75/5'9" 727159 19 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk

1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail
15 KAZAKEVICH Pavel
17 KHVESYUK Kirill
26 KIRECHKO Anton
89 KOGALEV Alexander

~

1.84/6'0" 75/165 22 FEB 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
1.86/6'1" 86/190 28 OCT 1993 Yunost Minsk

1.87/6'2" 82/181 8 SEP 1993 Metallurg Zhlobin
1.80/5"11" 79/174 28 MAR 1994 Metallurg Zhlobin
1.84/6'0" 75/165 22 MAY 1994 Yunost Minsk

9 KOLENCHUKOQOV Roman 1.76/5'9" 70/154 19 JAN 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
86 KOZLOV Nikita 1.81/5"11" 80/176 9 AUG 1993 Yunost Minsk
90 KRAVCHENKO Andrei 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 20 FEB 1993 Yunost Minsk

94 KUBRAKOV Valeri
21 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni
16 LISOVETS Yevgeni

1.72/5'8" 70/154 25 JUN 1994 Yunost Minsk
1.81/511" 87 /192 11 APR 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1.83/6'0" 87/192 12 NOV 1994 Neman Grodno

8 MISYUL Oleg 1.88/62" 88/194 20 MAR 1993 Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
11 PECHUR Pavel 1.80/5"11" 87 /192 11 AUG 1993 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
18 RAK llya 1.81/511" 80/176 11 MAY 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk

93 RYBCHIK Ivan
98 SAFIN Renat
14 SAMOKHIN Yevgeni

1.81/511" 75/165 17 AUG 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1.72/5'8" 69/152 16 MAR 1993 Neman Grodno
1.80/5'"11" 80/176 17 AUG 1993 Shakhtyor Soligorsk

27 SHARIN Denis 1.73/5'8" 70/154 8 FEB 1993 HK Mogilyov
20 SHELEPNYOV Yan K 1.82/6'0" 75/165 16 FEB 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
25 STEPANOV Sergei K 1.88/62" 84/185 23 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk
97 VALKOV Vitali 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 JAN 1994 HK Mogilyov

5 VOLES Nikita 1.80/5"11" 77/170 16 SEP 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
23 VORONOV Yegor 1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 FEB 1994 HK Mogilyov

2 ZALAMAI Dmitri 1.91/6'3" 86/190 2 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk

13 ZEMLYANKIN Artyom
87 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri

1.85/6'"1" 76/168 26 APR 1993 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
1.82/6'0" 80/176 18 FEB 1994 RTSOP Raubichi

rrrpyrrrOOrrOOOOOxyXxxOrO>xyxoxx;aoOr oy xpyrrroOroroDroOrrrxo

91 ZNAKHARENKO Dmitri 1.82/6'0" 85/187 4 AUG 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
3 ZOZON Bogdan 1.90/6'3" 75/165 16 JAN 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Total: 34 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: YESIS Vitali BLR 31 JAN 1981
Head Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel BLR 4 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: ZALIVAKO Andrei BLR 26 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei BLR 21 JUL 1970
Equipment Manager: KARACHUN Igor BLR 4 DEC 1963
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
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FRANCE
Division | - Group A

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
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Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 4 DEC 2012
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/

Pos

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

21 ASPERUP Matthias
13 BAU Mathias
7 BERGHOLT Sebastian
14 BJORKSTRAND Oliver
52 EHLERS Nikolaj
24 EHLERS Sebastian
19 ELLER Mads
25 FEUK Sebastian
20 HANSEN Mathias
17 HOJBJERG Martin
16 HOJBJERG Mikkel
10 ILLEMANN Marco
26 KISUM Nicki
5 KNUDSEN Rasmus
8 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer
2 LINDHOJ Christoffer
9 LYO Rasmus
4 MADSEN Patrick
5 MEYER Nicolai
22 RASMUSSEN Patrick
12 RUSSELL Patrick
23 SASS Jonas
18 SONDERGAARD Thomas
1 SORENSEN George
11 SPELLING Thomas
3 THODE Anders
6 ULDALL Bjorn

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
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1.78 /510"
1.93/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.79/5"10"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.81/511"
1.90/6'3"
1.86/6"1"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.85/6"1"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.86/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.78 /510"

76 /168
89 /196
70/154
7117157
80/176
79/174
76 /168
781172
73 /161
80/176
80/176
92 /203
84 /185
781172
83/183
89 /196
82/181
100/ 220
781172
93 /205
89/196
84 /185
75/ 165
69/152
80/176
81/179
70/154

3 MAR 1995
3 JUL 1993
18 MAY 1993
10 APR 1995
13 FEB 1996
21 MAR 1993
25 JUN 1995
17 JUN 1993
29 JUL 1994
14 JUL 1993
14 JUL 1993
11 MAY 1994
16 DEC 1993
7 JAN 1993
14 FEB 1994
24 JAN 1994
19 JUN 1994
9 JAN 1993
21 JUL 1993
20 JAN 1993
4 JAN 1993
27 APR 1993
30 JUN 1993
15 MAY 1995
9 FEB 1993
11 FEB 1993
10 APR 1994

Copenhagen Hockey
Rodovre Mighty Bulls
Rodovre Mighty Bulls
Portland Winterhawks

EHC Biel

Aalborg Pirates

Frolunda Gothenburg
Rungsted IK

Frederikshavn White Hawks
Djurgarden Stockholm
Djurgarden Stockholm
Copenhagen Hockey
Copenhagen Hockey
Herning Blue Fox

Malmo Redhawks
Copenhagen Hockey
Odense Bulldogs

Herning Blue Fox
Frederikshavn White Hawks
Rodovre Mighty Bulls
Linkopings HC

Herlev Eagles
Frederikshavn White Hawks
Herning Blue Fox

Rogle Angelholm
Frederikshavn White Hawks
Herning Blue Fox

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRATTON Bradley CAN 8 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Ernst DEN 23 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: ALBERT Jan DEN 12 FEB 1962
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964
Physiotherapist: BJERREHOJ Celine DEN 5 0CT 1984
General Manager: LARSEN Ulrik DEN 4 APR 1970

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200DEN_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 4 DEC 2012 15:37 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 3 DEC 2012
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Club

8 ABRAMOV Norbert
24 BARBERO Simon
20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian
12 BEDIN Joris
99 BERNILLON Kevin
9 BESSON Alexis
98 BOGDANOFF Lou
25 BONVALOT Antoine
15 BOUVET Maurin
97 BOZON Kevin
2 BRIAND Mathieu
4 CANNIZZO Gaetan
16 CARPENTIER Romain
5 CHARPENTIER Martin
6 CRINON Pierre
96 DARIER Jimmy
23 di DIO BALSAMO Cedric
95 DOREY Aurelien
94 DOUAY Floran
3 FAURE Raphael
93 LANVERS Theo
10 LECLERC Guillaume
17 LECLERC Nicolas
7 MAHIER Quentin
92 MANSOURI Brice
91 METAIS Fabien
19 MILLET Yann
14 MORA Loic
1 NEAU Alexis
13 PERRET Jordann
90 PIVRON Victor
89 PRAS William
18 RIOUX Axel
88 SANCHEZ Damien
87 SCOLARI Quentin
11 SERER Marius
22 THILLET Dimitri
21 THOMAS Remi
86 THOS Nicolas

Total: 35 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Team Video Coach:
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Name

kg / Ibs

R 1.83/6'0" 73/161
R 1.81/5"11" 90/198
K L 1.80/5"11" 75/165
L 1.73/5'8" 75/165
L 1.89/62" 77/170
R 1.84/6'0" 90/198
R 1.89/62" 80/176
K L 1.80/511" 73/161
L 1.81/511" 70/ 154
L 1.83/6'0" 79/174
L 1.97/6'%6" 95/209
L 1.86/6'1" 86/190
L 1.77 /510" 80/176
L 1.85/6"1" 78/172
L 1.93/6'4" 92/203
K L 1.78 /510" 63/139
L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150
L 1.92/6'4" 86/190
L 1.89/62" 86/190
L 1.80/511" 80/176
R 1.84/6'0" 80/176
L 1.73/58" 72/159
L 1.68/5%6" 80/176
L 1.83/6'0" 76/168
L 1.84/6'0" 74/163
L 1.79/5"10" 82/181
L 1.80/5"1" 69/152
L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
K L 1.76 /59" 75/165
L 1.78 /510" 72/159
L 1.88/62" 86/190
R 1.79/510" 74/163
R 1.86/6'1" 83/183
L 1.76 /59" 737161
R 1.86/6'1" 80/176
L 1.73/5'8" 86/190
L 1.86/6'1" 89/196
L 1.82/6'0" 79/174
L 1.73/58" 61/134

JACQUIN Renaud

LACARRIERE Philippe

Le BLOND Jean

CHARRIER Lionel
DUCLOS Olivier
MESSIER Nicolas
BONETTO Yann
PALLUEL Arnaud

SARLIEVE FON

FRAID Eric

9 JAN 1993
27 APR 1993
28 JAN 1993

4 FEB 1993
21 JUL 1994
18 NOV 1993
15 JUN 1994
4 MAR 1994
28 MAY 1995
30 DEC 1995
23 OCT 1993
31 MAR 1994
21 JAN 1994
21 JAN 1993

2 AUG 1995
10 JUL 1994
27 MAR 1994

9 AUG 1994

7 FEB 1995

1 APR 1993
16 NOV 1995
20 FEB 1996
18 AUG 1994
26 SEP 1993

1 APR 1993

1 MAR 1995
20 MAR 1993
13 JUN 1993
26 MAY 1993
15 OCT 1994
23 JAN 1993
10 MAY 1993
12 FEB 1993

8 OCT 1994

5 FEB 1994

3 APR 1993
29 JUL 1993
22 AUG 1994
21 APR 1993

Citizenship
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Gap Rapaces
Geneve-Servette

Gap Rapaces

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
St. Lawrence Lions

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

HC Lugano

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Brest Albatros

Amiens Gothiques

Gap Rapaces

Briancon Diables Rouges
Lausanne HC

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons
Geneve-Servette

Rouen Dragons

Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques

Dijon Ducs

Gap Rapaces

Amiens Gothiques
Geneve-Servette
Geneve-Servette

Angers Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
HC Lugano

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Quebec Remparts

Angers Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques
Viry-Chatillon Jets

Date of Birth

16 FEB 1973
20 APR 1938
15 APR 1956
8 JAN 1975
11 SEP 1973
12 NOV 1980
13 FEB 1988
1JUL 1977
1FEB 1972

IHM3200FRA_32E 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE
Division | - Group A

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2018 ICE HOCKEY

~> < IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 3 DEC 2012
NOR-Norway
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Fos Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth

3 ANDRESEN Nicolay D L 1.81/511" 90/ 198 5 JUN 1993 Frisk Asker
27 BJORNLAND Martin D R 1.87/6'2" 86/190 15 AUG 1993 Stjernen Fredrikstad
11 FISCHER Magnus F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 10 MAY 1994 Valerenga Oslo
22 FROSHAUG Emil D L 1.85/6'"1" 93/205 30 MAR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo

6 FROYSTAD Dag Christian D L 1.79/5"0" 79/174 19 SEP 1993 Frisk Asker

8 GUNTHER Marius F L 1.78/510" 81/179 8 MAR 1993 Frisk Asker

4 HALAND Iver D L 1.81/511" 80/176 13 JUL 1993 Stjernen Fredrikstad

9 HEIER Andreas F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 5 DEC 1993 Stjernen Fredrikstad
10 HOFF Magnus F L 1.71/57" 75/165 7 OCT 1993 Valerenga Oslo
25 JOHANSEN Espen GK L 1.82/6'0" 89/196 10 FEB 1993 Frisk Asker
14 KARTERUD Jorgen F L 1.93/6'4" 86/190 6 MAY 1994 Valerenga Oslo
19 KNUTSEN Jonas F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 2 APR 1993 Prince Albert Raiders

7 LESUND Erlend D L 1.87/62" 85/187 11 DEC 1994 Timra IK
26 LYNGSETH Tallak D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 21 APR 1994 Valerenga Oslo

5 NASGARD John Nicolay D L 1.80/511" 90/198 22 JUN 1993 Valerenga Oslo

2 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.78 /510" 74 /163 3 JUN 1995 Brynas Gavle
12 PEDERSEN Anders F L 1.88/62" 84/185 9 MAY 1993 Sparta Sarpsborg
17 SALO Espen F L 1.75/59" 777170 22 APR 1993 Frisk Asker
23 SALSTEN Eirik F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 17 JUN 1994 Storhamar Dragons
15 SOBERG Markus F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 22 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
20 SOBERG Steffen GK L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 6 AUG 1993 Valerenga Oslo
18 SORVIK Andre F L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 5 MAR 1993 Manglerud Star Oslo

1 SVENDSEN Joachim GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
24 TRETTENES Mathias F L 1.80/511" 76/ 168 8 NOV 1993 Stavanger Oilers
16 VALKVE OLSEN Thomas F R 1.86/6'"1" 78/172 18 MAY 1993 Frisk Asker
21 WEBERG Sebastian F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 8 DEC 1993 Green Bay Gamblers

Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Assistant Coach:

Team Video Coach:

LOVDAL Orjan
HOFF Geir

: SELVIK Jan Petter

ENGJOM Ingar
LOVSETH Freddy
BJORNBERG Daniel
NILSEN Sjur Robert

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR

24 SEP 1962
14 FEB 1965
11 JUN 1956
11 SEP 1972
25 MAY 1977
31 MAR 1978

3 DEC 1967

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 4 DEC 2012
SLO -Slovenia

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

33 BERNIK Anze
18 BIZALJ Peter
15 BRGANT Matic
25 DROZG Klemen
20 GRACNAR Luka
29 HRIBLJAN Vid
16 HUMAR Nik
34 JAZBEC Vid
11 JEKLIC Ales
21 KALAN Luka
24 KASTELIC Nejc
26 KELC Tadej
38 KOBLAR Gregor
1 KOREN Mitja
9 KOZAR Nejc
13 KRAIGHER Luka
6 LOGAR Miha
37 MATELIC Anze
4 OBERSTAR Luka
28 OVSENAR Matic
36 PEM Nik
17 PESJAK Miha
23 PETELIN Luka
7 PLANKO David
32 PODREKAR Jaka
12 POTOCNIK Mihael
5 REPE Jurij
14 SKRJANEC Blaz
31 SNOJ Tadej
22 SOTLAR Jure
10 STAN Jure
35 TOROK Anze
2 TRELC Tomaz
30 TRUDEN Nik
27 UDUC Aljaz
3 US Zan
8 ZIDAN Gal
19 ZUPAN Zan

Total: 34 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:
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Name
TOSIC Branko

-~

~

1.81/511" 85/187

1.86/6"1" 79/174
1.80/5"11" 85/187
1.83/6'0" 75/165
1.79/5'10" 84/185
1.77 /510" 76/ 168
1.87/62" 80/176
1.90/6'3" 90/198
1.84/6'0" 78/172
1.76 /59" 70/154
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.80/5"11" 82/181
1.84/6'0" 81/179
1.93/6'4" 75/165
1.94/6'4" 87/192

1.78/510" 81/179
1.77 /510" 72/159

1.87/6'2" 88/194
1.87/6'2" 80/176
1.76/5'9" 85/187
1.85/6'1" 85/187

1.80/511" 83/183
1.79/510" 77/170
1.80/511" 82/181

1.73/5'8" 70/154
1.92/6'4" 95/209
1.86/6'1" 90/198
1.76 /59" 82/181
1.85/6'"1" 87/192
1.72/58" 68/150
1.80/511" 80/176
1.76 /59" 727159
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.77 /510" 80/176
1.75/5'9" 76/168
1.78 /510" 82/181
1.76 /59" 72/159
1.71/57" 79/174

DRINOVEC Gorazd
REKELJ Gorazd
BERLISK Andraz
BITEZNIK Borut
BOROSAK Matic
CVETANOVIC Dragan

13 MAY 1994
15 JAN 1993

2 JAN 1994
21 APR 1994
31 OCT 1993
15 JUN 1993
12 DEC 1993
4 MAR 1994

3 FEB 1995
3 MAY 1993
2 OCT 1993
18 JUN 1994
15 JAN 1993
14 MAY 1993
20 FEB 1994
27 OCT 1995

9 JUL 1995
17 NOV 1993
15 AUG 1993
22 JUL 1993
30 AUG 1995
23 JUL 1993
26 FEB 1994
20 JUN 1993
15 APR 1994

4 JUL 1994
17 SEP 1994
1 NOV 1994
21 JAN 1994
26 JUL 1993
25 APR 1994
24 FEB 1994
23 NOV 1995
24 OCT 1993
30 SEP 1994
10 JUN 1996
2 OCT 1993
6 APR 1993

Citizenship
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Olimpija Ljubljana
Mladi Jesenice
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Red Bull Salzburg
Miladi Jesenice
Olimpija Ljubljana
Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Mora IK

HK Celje

HK Maribor

Red Bull Salzburg
Olimpija Ljubljana
Miladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
Red Bull Salzburg
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Ogden Mustangs
Mora IK

Olimpija Ljubljana
Mora IK

HK Celje

Mladi Jesenice
Triglav Kranj
Saint John Sea Dogs
Triglav Kranj
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
HDD Bled

Mladi Jesenice
HC Ceske Budejovice
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Triglav Kranj
Olimpija Ljubljana
Triglav Kranj

Date of Birth

16 DEC 1962
31 MAY 1971
7 JUN 1977
2 OCT 1964
5 APR 1980
15 OCT 1980
25 JUL 1968

IHM3200SLO_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 4 DEC 2012 15:42 GMT+1
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200SLO_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 4 DEC 2012 15:42 GMT+1 Page 2/2
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Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 15 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

AUT - Austria

No Name

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ZOPF Phillipp GK L 1.77 /510" 61/134 10 MAR 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
2 VIVEIROS Landan D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 25 SEP 1993 Olds Grizzlys
3 MAYRHAUSER Niklas D R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 1 NOV 1993 Fairbanks Ice Dogs
4 FECHTIG Bernhard D L 1.72/58" 79/174 6 JAN 1993 EHC Linz
5 PAUL Nicolas D R 1.79/510" 70/ 154 26 MAY 1993 KAC Klagenfurt
6 KOCZERA Philipp F R 1.74 /59" 73/161 22 JUL 1993 KAC Klagenfurt
7 ZWERGER Dominic F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 16 JUL 1996 HC Davos 12 DEC 2012
8 FELLINGER Stephan F R 1.74/59" 75/165 5JUL 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
9 DULLER Christoph D R 1.87 /62" 89/196 14 FEB 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
10 CIRTEK Philipp F L 1.86/6'1" 79/174 3 JAN 1994 Laconia Leafs
11 BAN Daniel F L 1.74 /59" 69/152 11 NOV 1993 VSV Villach
12 CIJAN Alexander F L 1.80/5'"11" 82/181 16 MAY 1994 Mora IK
14 PETER Patrick D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 27 JAN 1994 Vienna Capitals
15 MADER Thomas F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 3 SEP 1994 Graz 99ers
16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 13 JUL 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
17 VIVEIROS Layne D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 4 AUG 1995 Portland Winterhawks
18 SCHETTINA Kevin F L 1.72/5'8" 66/146 8 NOV 1993 Red Bull Salzburg
19 RAUCHENWALD Alexander F L 1.79/510" 77 /170 11 MAY 1993 VSV Villach
22 KREUZER Philipp F R 1.78 /510" 71 /157 1 APR 1995 Mora IK
23 KURATH Florian F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 9 MAY 1995 Sodertalje SK 12 DEC 2012
24 SAMARDZIC Smail F L 1.72/5'8" 72/159 10 NOV 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
25 KICKERT David GK L 1.87/62" 75/165 16 MAR 1994 Vienna Capitals
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: O LEARY Jason CAN 17 AUG 1978
Assistant Coach: KALT Dieter AUT 26 JUN 1974
Team Leader: SCHRAMM Peter AUT 16 FEB 1948
Equipment Manager: TOMASINI Gunther AUT 13 JUN 1962
Physiotherapist: STEINER Heinrich AUT 13 JUL 1963
Team Doctor: WIMMER Ina AUT 18 MAY 1982

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/5"11"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200AUT_33 3.0

Report Created SAT 15 DEC 2012 10:25 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 9 DEC 2012
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

BLR - Belarus

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 ZALAMAI Dmitri D R 1.91/6'3" 86/190 2 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk
3 ZOZON Bogdan D L 1.90/6'3" 75/165 16 JAN 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
5 VOLES Nikita D L 1.80/5"1" 77/170 16 SEP 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
7 KARAKULKO Alexander F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 19 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk
8 MISYUL Oleg D L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 20 MAR 1993 Lokomotiv Yaroslavl
9 KOLENCHUKOV Roman F R 1.76 /59" 70/154 19 JAN 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
10 DUNAYEV Ivan F L 1.81/511" 85/187 9 OCT 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
11 PECHUR Pavel F L 1.80/5"11" 87/192 11 AUG 1993 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
12 DALIDOVICH Denis F L 1.87/62" 87/192 28 MAY 1993 Minot Minotauros
13 ZEMLYANKIN Artyom F L 1.85/6'"1" 76/168 26 APR 1993 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
14 SAMOKHIN Yevgeni F L 1.80/511" 80/176 17 AUG 1993 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
15 KAZAKEVICH Pavel D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 28 OCT 1993 Yunost Minsk
16 LISOVETS Yevgeni D L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 12 NOV 1994 Neman Grodno
17 KHVESYUK Kirill F R 1.87/6'2" 82/181 8 SEP 1993 Metallurg Zhlobin
18 RAK llya D L 1.81/5"11" 80/176 11 MAY 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
19 GAVRUS Artur F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 3 JAN 1994 Neman Grodno
20 SHELEPNYOV Yan GK L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 16 FEB 1993 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
21 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni F R 1.81/5"11" 87/192 11 APR 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
22 KALASHNIKOV Artyom F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 13 DEC 1993 Nipawin Hawks 9 DEC 2012
23 VORONOV Yegor F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 4 FEB 1994 HK Mogilyov
24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri F R 1.74 /59" 72/159 26 MAR 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
25 STEPANOV Sergei GK L 1.88/62" 84/185 23 JAN 1993 Yunost Minsk
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel BLR 4 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: ZALIVAKO Andrei BLR 26 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei BLR 21 JUL 1970
Team Leader: YESIS Vitali BLR 31 JAN 1981
Equipment Manager: KARACHUN Igor BLR 4 DEC 1963
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 81/179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200BLR_33 5.0 Report Created SUN 9 DEC 2012 18:08 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 8 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SORENSEN George GK L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 15 MAY 1995 Herning Blue Fox
2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D L 1.90/6'3" 89/196 24 JAN 1994 Copenhagen Hockey
3 THODE Anders D L 1.85/6"1" 81/179 11 FEB 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
4 MADSEN Patrick D L 1.93/6'4" 100/220 9 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox
5 KNUDSEN Rasmus D R 1.85/61" 78/172 7 JAN 1993 Herning Blue Fox
6 ULDALL Bjorn D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 10 APR 1994 Herning Blue Fox
7 BERGHOLT Sebastian D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 18 MAY 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
8 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 14 FEB 1994 Malmo Redhawks
9 HOJBJERG Mikkel F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Djurgarden Stockholm
10 ILLEMANN Marco D R 1.90/6'3" 92/203 11 MAY 1994 Copenhagen Hockey
11 SPELLING Thomas F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 9 FEB 1993 Rogle Angelholm
12 RUSSELL Patrick F R 1.86/6'1" 89/196 4 JAN 1993 Linkopings HC
13 BAU Mathias F L 1.93/6'4" 89/196 3 JUL 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
14 BJORKSTRAND Oliver F R 1.79/510" 71/157 10 APR 1995 Portland Winterhawks
15 MEYER Nicolai F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 JUL 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
16 KISUM Nicki F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 16 DEC 1993 Copenhagen Hockey
17 HOJBJERG Martin F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 JUL 1993 Djurgarden Stockholm
18 SONDERGAARD Thomas F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 30 JUN 1993 Frederikshavn White Hawks
19 ELLER Mads F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 25 JUN 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
22 RASMUSSEN Patrick F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 20 JAN 1993 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
24 EHLERS Sebastian F L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 21 MAR 1993 Aalborg Pirates
25 FEUK Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'"1" 78/172 17 JUN 1993 Rungsted IK
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRATTON Bradley CAN 8 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: PETERSEN Erik DEN 12 AUG 1968
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Ernst DEN 23 JUN 1967
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964
Equipment Manager: ALBERT Jan DEN 12 FEB 1962
Physiotherapist: BJERREHOJ Celine DEN 5 OCT 1984
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 81/179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200DEN_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 8 DEC 2012 23:22 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 8 DEC 2012
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

FRA - France

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 BRIAND Mathieu F L 1.97/6'6" 95/209 23 OCT 1993
3 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/511" 80/176 1 APR 1993
4 CANNIZZO Gaetan D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 31 MAR 1994
5 CHARPENTIER Martin D L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 21 JAN 1993
6 CRINON Pierre D L 1.93/6'4" 92/203 2 AUG 1995
7 MAHIER Quentin D L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 26 SEP 1993
8 ABRAMOV Norbert F R 1.83/6'0" 73/161 9 JAN 1993
10 LECLERC Guillaume F L 1.73/5'8" 727159 20 FEB 1996
11 SERER Marius F L 1.73/58" 86/190 3 APR 1993
13 PERRET Jordann F L 1.78 /510" 72/159 15 OCT 1994
14 MORA Loic F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 13 JUN 1993
15 BOUVET Maurin F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154 28 MAY 1995
16 CARPENTIER Romain F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 21 JAN 1994
17 LECLERC Nicolas D L 1.68/5'6" 80/176 18 AUG 1994
18 RIOUX Axel F R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 12 FEB 1993
19 MILLET Yann F L 1.80/5"11" 69/152 20 MAR 1993
20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian GK L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 28 JAN 1993
21 THOMAS Remi F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 22 AUG 1994
22 THILLET Dimitri F L 1.86/6'1" 89/196 29 JUL 1993
23 di DIO BALSAMO Cedric F L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 27 MAR 1994
24 BARBERO Simon D R 1.81/5"11" 90/198 27 APR 1993
25 BONVALOT Antoine GK L 1.80/5"1" 73 /161 4 MAR 1994

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Name
CHARRIER Lionel
DUCLOS Olivier
JACQUIN Renaud
BONETTO Yann
PALLUEL Arnaud
Le BLOND Jean

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 791174

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Rouen Dragons

Brest Albatros

Gap Rapaces

Briancon Diables Rouges
Dijon Ducs

Gap Rapaces

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Geneve-Servette

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques

Quebec Remparts
Geneve-Servette

Gap Rapaces

Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Briancon Diables Rouges
Geneve-Servette

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups

Citizenship Date of Birth
FRA 8 JAN 1975
FRA 11 SEP 1973
FRA 16 FEB 1973
FRA 13 FEB 1988
FRA 1JUL 1977
FRA 15 APR 1956

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200FRA_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 8 DEC 2012 23:22 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 8 DEC 2012

Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SVENDSEN Joachim GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1994
2 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.78 /510" 74/163 3 JUN 1995
3 ANDRESEN Nicolay D L 1.81/511" 90/ 198 5 JUN 1993
4 HALAND lver D L 1.81/511" 80/176 13 JUL 1993
5 NASGARD John Nicolay D L 1.80/511" 90/ 198 22 JUN 1993
6 FROYSTAD Dag Christian D L 1.79/5"10" 79/174 19 SEP 1993
7 LESUND Erlend D L 1.87/62" 85/187 11 DEC 1994
8 GUNTHER Marius F L 1.78 /510" 81/179 8 MAR 1993
9 HEIER Andreas F L 1.80/511" 83/183 5 DEC 1993
10 HOFF Magnus F L 1.71/57" 75/165 7 OCT 1993
12 PEDERSEN Anders F L 1.88/62" 84/185 9 MAY 1993
14 KARTERUD Jorgen F L 1.93/6'4" 86/190 6 MAY 1994
15 SOBERG Markus F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 22 APR 1995
16 VALKVE OLSEN Thomas F R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 18 MAY 1993
17 SALO Espen F L 1.75/59" 777170 22 APR 1993
18 SORVIK Andre F L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 5 MAR 1993
19 KNUTSEN Jonas F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 2 APR 1993
20 SOBERG Steffen GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 6 AUG 1993
21 WEBERG Sebastian F L 1.70/57" 68/150 8 DEC 1993
22 FROSHAUG Emil D L 1.85/6"1" 93/205 30 MAR 1993
23 SALSTEN Eirik F L 1.83/6'0" 88/194 17 JUN 1994
24 TRETTENES Mathias F L 1.80/5"11" 76/168 8 NOV 1993

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: LOVDAL Orjan
Assistant Coach: BJORNBERG Daniel
Assistant Coach: HOFF Geir

SELVIK Jan Petter
ENGJOM Ingar
LOVSETH Freddy

General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 81/179

Manglerud Star Oslo
Brynas Gavle

Frisk Asker

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Valerenga Oslo

Frisk Asker

Timra IK

Frisk Asker

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Valerenga Oslo
Sparta Sarpsborg
Valerenga Oslo
Frolunda Gothenburg
Frisk Asker

Frisk Asker
Manglerud Star Oslo
Prince Albert Raiders
Valerenga Oslo
Green Bay Gamblers
Manglerud Star Oslo
Storhamar Dragons
Stavanger Oilers

Citizenship Date of Birth
NOR 24 SEP 1962
SWE 31 MAR 1978
NOR 14 FEB 1965
NOR 11 JUN 1956
NOR 11 SEP 1972
NOR 25 MAY 1977

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200NOR_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 8 DEC 2012 23:22 GMT+1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 8 DEC 2012
Initial Registration 8 DEC 2012

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 REPE Jurij D L 1.86/6'"1" 90/198 17 SEP 1994
3 HUMAR Nik F R 1.87/62" 80/176 12 DEC 1993
4 SKRJANEC Blaz D L 1.76 /59" 82/181 1 NOV 1994
5 SNOJ Tadej F R 1.85/6"1" 87/192 21 JAN 1994
6 KOZAR Nejc D R 1.94/6'4" 87/192 20 FEB 1994
7 LOGAR Miha D R 1.77 /510" 72/159 9 JUL 1995
8 PESJAK Miha F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 23 JUL 1993
9 SOTLAR Jure F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 26 JUL 1993
11 KALAN Luka F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 3 MAY 1993
12 UDUC Aljaz F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 30 SEP 1994
13 KOBLAR Gregor F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 15 JAN 1993
14 PODREKAR Jaka F L 1.73/58" 70/154 15 APR 1994
15 STAN Jure D L 1.80/511" 80/176 25 APR 1994
17 ZUPAN Zan F L 1.71/587" 797174 6 APR 1993
18 OBERSTAR Luka D R 1.87/62" 80/176 15 AUG 1993
19 TRUDEN Nik F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 24 OCT 1993
20 GRACNAR Luka GK L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 31 OCT 1993
21 PETELIN Luka F L 1.79/510" 77/170 26 FEB 1994
22 PEM Nik F L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 30 AUG 1995
23 PLANKO David D R 1.80/511" 82/181 20 JUN 1993
24 ZIDAN Gal D L 1.76 /59" 727159 2 OCT 1993
25 TRELC Tomaz GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 23 NOV 1995

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

DRINOVEC Gorazd
REKELJ Gorazd
TOSIC Branko
BITEZNIK Borut
BERLISK Andraz
BOROSAK Matic

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 791174

Saint John Sea Dogs
Olimpija Ljubljana
Triglav Kranj
Olimpija Ljubljana
Mladi Jesenice
Red Bull Salzburg
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Mora IK

Olimpija Ljubljana
Red Bull Salzburg
Mladi Jesenice
HDD Bled

Triglav Kranj
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Red Bull Salzburg
Mora IK

Mora IK

HK Celje

Olimpija Ljubljana
HC Ceske Budejovice

Citizenship Date of Birth
SLO 31 MAY 1971
SLO 7 JUN 1977
SLO 16 DEC 1962
SLO 5 APR 1980
SLO 2 OCT 1964
SLO 15 OCT 1980

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3200SLO_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 8 DEC 2012 23:23 GMT+1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 17

DEC 2012

Including Game #15
AUT - Austria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ZOPF Phillipp GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VIVEIROS Landan D 5 0 O 0 18 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 MAYRHAUSER Niklas D 3 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 FECHTIG Bernhard D 5 0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
5 PAUL Nicolas D 5 0 4 4 0 +3 0 0 0 17 0.00
6 KOCZERA Philipp F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 ZWERGER Dominic F 3 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 FELLINGER Stephan F 5 1 0 1 14 0 1 0 0 12 833
9 DULLER Christoph D 5 1 1 2 4 +2 0 1 0 9 11.11

10 CIRTEK Philipp F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 BAN Daniel F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29

12 CIJAN Alexander F 5 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 9.09

14 PETER Patrick D 4 0 O 0 33 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00

15 MADER Thomas F 5 0 O 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F 5 6 1 7 0 0 0 3 0 22 2727

17 VIVEIROS Layne D 5 0 1 1 4 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00

18 SCHETTINA Kevin F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

19 RAUCHENWALD Alexander F 5 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 KREUZER Philipp F 5 3 0 3 4 +3 0 0 0 7 4286

23 KURATH Florian F 3 0 O 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 SAMARDZIC Smail F 5 0 1 2 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

25 KICKERT David GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ZOPF Phillipp 5 5 1 40:00 13.11 7 20 27 74.07 10.50 001

25 KICKERT David 5 5 5 265:00 86.89 14 151 165 9152 317 013

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3200AUT_83 6.0

Report Created MON 17 DEC 2012 10:34 GMT+1
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Playing Statistics

No Name

N

oo N OWw

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

ZALAMAI Dmitri
ZOZON Bogdan

VOLES Nikita
KARAKULKO Alexander
MISYUL Oleg

KOLENCHUKOV Roman
DUNAYEV lvan
PECHUR Pavel
DALIDOVICH Denis
ZEMLYANKIN Artyom

SAMOKHIN Yevgeni
KAZAKEVICH Pavel
LISOVETS Yevgeni
KHVESYUK Kirill
RAK llya

GAVRUS Artur
SHELEPNYOV Yan
KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni
KALASHNIKOV Artyom
VORONOV Yegor

AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri
STEPANOV Sergei

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 DEC 2012
Including Game #14

BLR - Belarus

Pos GP G A PTS
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13
17
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4
4
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

15.38
16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.29
8.33
0.00
8.33
0.00

7.69
0.00
7.14
0.00
0.00

11.36
0.00
33.33
25.00
0.00

16.67
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 SHELEPNYOV Yan 5 5 5 283:14 9480 7 88 95 9263 148 2 41
25 STEPANOV Sergei 5 5 1 15:32 520 O 7 7 100.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3200BLR_83 6.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

SORENSEN George
LINDHOJ Christoffer
THODE Anders
MADSEN Patrick
KNUDSEN Rasmus

ULDALL Bjorn
BERGHOLT Sebastian
LAURIDSEN Kristoffer
HOJBJERG Mikkel
ILLEMANN Marco

SPELLING Thomas
RUSSELL Patrick

BAU Mathias
BJORKSTRAND Oliver
MEYER Nicolai

KISUM Nicki
HOJBJERG Martin

SONDERGAARD Thomas

ELLER Mads
RASMUSSEN Patrick

EHLERS Sebastian
FEUK Sebastian

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 DEC 2012
Including Game #14

DEN - Denmark

Pos GP G A PTS
GK

@M MM mMmMmMTM M MMM O MmMOO OUOUOOUOOoO

~

[¢;]
o
o
o
o
o
o

-1
-1
+2
-3

+9
2
+1
1
+8

+3
0
0
+4
0
+1
-1
+1
+1

0
+3

A O
O o Y

O -~~000 OOO0OO0O
O 2000 OOO0OO0O
. 2 000 O~000 OOOO

N Ul = —a
S w2~y MPhOON

- -
oo AONBEPE ONMNPRPRON NMNNMNPMONM ORMODN

OO OO0 OO0 OoO -~

o o oo oo o oo awo b oo
A0 AN

OO0 =~ =2NBEBN WONNOO hhooOooON

o~
OBh O=n N
oN oOocoo oo

o

0

- 0O 0O Ww

A~ O 20O

23

17
19

OO O0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

1"

15
0

OO OO0 -0 -~
(]

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00

4.35
6.25
14.29
29.41
10.53

12.50
18.18
33.33

0.00
50.00

26.67
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SORENSEN George 5 5 1 20:00 659 1 15 16 93.75 3.00 000

25 FEUK Sebastian 5 5 5 283:23 9341 14 134 148 90.54 2.96 032

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3200DEN_83 6.0

Report Created SAT 15 DEC 2012 17:44 GMT+1

Page 1/1




2013
)

P A S

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
FRANCE

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

BRIAND Mathieu
FAURE Raphael
CANNIZZO Gaetan
CHARPENTIER Martin
CRINON Pierre

MAHIER Quentin
ABRAMOV Norbert
LECLERC Guillaume
SERER Marius
PERRET Jordann

MORA Loic

BOUVET Maurin
CARPENTIER Romain
LECLERC Nicolas
RIOUX Axel

MILLET Yann

BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian

THOMAS Remi
THILLET Dimitri

di DIO BALSAMO Cedric

BARBERO Simon
BONVALOT Antoine

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 17

DEC 2012

Including Game #15
FRA - France

Pos GP G A PTS
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1 2 3
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00

11.11
0.00
0.00
4.55

16.67

14.29
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 BARRIER-HEYLIGEN Julian 5 5 3 127:13 4320 9 51 60 85.00 4.24 002
25 BONVALOT Antoine 5 5 3 167:17 56.80 18 103 121 8512 6.46 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 DEC 2012
Including Game #13

NOR - Norway
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SVENDSEN Joachim GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NORSTEBO Mattias D 4 0 2 2 0 + 0 0 0o M 0.00
3 ANDRESEN Nicolay D 5 0 1 1 8 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 HALAND Iver D 5 1 0 1 2 +2 1 0 0 4 25.00
5 NASGARD John Nicolay D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 FROYSTAD Dag Christian D 5 0 1 1 6 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 LESUND Erlend D 4 0 2 2 4 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 GUNTHER Marius F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 HEIER Andreas F 5 5 4 9 2 +4 2 2 0 22 2273
10 HOFF Magnus F 5 1 3 4 0 -1 0 1 0 15 6.67
12 PEDERSEN Anders F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 KARTERUD Jorgen F 5 2 2 4 0 +4 1 0 0 19 10.53
15 SOBERG Markus F 5 1 6 7 2 +4 0 0 0 8 1250
16 VALKVE OLSEN Thomas F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
17 SALO Espen F 5 1 0 1 2 +4 0 0 0 18 556
18 SORVIK Andre F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 KNUTSEN Jonas F 5 4 2 6 0 +3 1 3 0 34 11.76
20 SOBERG Steffen GK 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 WEBERG Sebastian F 5 2 0 2 4 -1 0 1 0 15 13.33
22 FROSHAUG Emil D 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
23 SALSTEN Eirik F 5 4 5 4 +4 0 0 0o 11 9.09
24 TRETTENES Mathias F 5 4 5 4 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SVENDSEN Joachim 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 SOBERG Steffen 5 5 5 303:23 100.00 7 136 143  95.10 1.38 050
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3200NOR_83 6.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

REPE Jurij
HUMAR Nik
SKRJANEC Blaz
SNOJ Tadej
KOZAR Nejc

LOGAR Miha
PESJAK Miha
SOTLAR Jure
KALAN Luka
UDUC Aljaz

KOBLAR Gregor
PODREKAR Jaka
STAN Jure
ZUPAN Zan
OBERSTAR Luka

TRUDEN Nik
GRACNAR Luka
PETELIN Luka
PEM Nik
PLANKO David

ZIDAN Gal
TRELC Tomaz

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 DEC 2012

Including Game #13

SLO - Slovenia

Pos GP G A PTS
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 2 0.00
0 7 2857
0 0 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 0 o0.00
0 7 0.00
0 14 1429
0 15 0.00
0 15 20.00
0 5 0.00
1 15 20.00
0 6 16.67
0 3 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 3 3333
0 0 o0.00
0 5 20.00
0 5 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 GRACNAR Luka 5 5 5 303:59 100.00 14 224 238 9412 276 113
25 TRELC Tomaz 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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